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End-piece FB 100x230-9010, plastic hf, pure white
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Product description

End piece as a moulded part for installation trunking, for covering open ends of the installation
trunking, is held in place by bracing with the installation trunking.

Basic data

Item number
Product group
Packing unit
EAN code

Tariff number

Technical features

Height

Width

Model

Material

Halogen free
Type of fastening
Colour

RAL-number

14117

10-Cable routing
2 pieces
4018475253551
39259020

100 mm
230 mm
left/right
plastic
yes

snap on
pure white

9010

Subject to technical changes



