

Date: 20.10.2025

End-piece FB 100x230-9010, plastic hf, pure white



Product description

End piece as a moulded part for installation trunking, for covering open ends of the installation trunking, is held in place by bracing with the installation trunking.

Basic data

Item number	14117
Product group	10-Cable routing
Packing unit	2 pieces
EAN code	4018475253551
Tariff number	39259020

Technical features

Height	100 mm
Width	230 mm
Model	left/right
Material	plastic
Halogen free	yes
Halogen free Type of fastening	yes snap on
	•